
THE
SNACK BAR

SANDWICHES
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Battered Fish Sammy

$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

Make It A Double + $2 | Add A Fried Egg + $1

All Sandwiches
Come With

Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, & Pickle!

OPEN
Sunday - Friday

6:00PM - 9:30PM

Ask A Manager About BeWell Options
Ask About Available Salads & Deli Sandwiches 

GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE

SIDES & SNACKS
French Fries Or Onion Rings:
Small
Large
Colossal
Cheese Fries

Potato Chips
Chicken Tenders (3)
Boneless Buffalo Wings
Mozzarella Sticks

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00

$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00

DRINKS & EXTRAS
Fountain Soda (No Refills)
Gatorade
Bottled Water
Starbucks
V8 Splash
Energy Drink
Canned Sodas
YooHoo
Candy Bar
Little Debbie

COMBOS

$1.25
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.25
$1.00
$1.75
$2.00

See Supervisor For Extra Sauces

Chicken Tender Combo
Combo Meal Deal

$7.00
$7.00


