

All Sandwiches
Come With
Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, & Pickle!

THE SNACK BAR

SANDWICHES

Make It A Double + \$2 | Add A Fried Egg + \$1

Cheeseburger	\$3.25
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$4.00
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$3.25
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$3.25
Battered Fish Sammy	\$3.25

COMBOS

Chicken Tender Combo	\$7.00
Combo Meal Deal	\$7.00

SIDES & SNACKS

French Fries Or Onion Rings:	
Small	\$2.50
Large	\$3.50
Colossal	\$5.00
Cheese Fries	\$5.00
Potato Chips	\$1.00
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$5.00
Boneless Buffalo Wings	\$5.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$1.00

DRINKS & EXTRAS

Fountain Soda (No Refills)	\$1.25
Gatorade	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Starbucks	\$3.00
V8 Splash	\$3.00
Energy Drink	\$3.00
Canned Sodas	\$1.25
YooHoo	\$1.00
Candy Bar	\$1.75
Little Debbie	\$2.00
See Supervisor For Extra Sauces	

Ask A Manager About BeWell Options

Ask About Available Salads & Deli Sandwiches

GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE

OPEN
Sunday - Friday
6:00PM - 9:30PM